
J. MACDONOUGH & CO. V^UUE, -41 3ia.rket Street, corner Kpear.

BUL 289 BUN
Bull George, office 123 California, r. Nucleus Hotel
Bull Jerome C. journalist, r. Nucleus Hotel
Bull Louis, r. 123 Fourth
Bullard E. Mrs., r. 501 Post
Bullard Edward, driver, r. 134 Seventh
Bullard James H.. commission merchant, r. 2108 Hyde
Bullard Lucy, widow, r. 1223 Mason
Bullard Matthew B., foreman American Salt Co.. r

1820 Turk
Bullard Pauline, clerk U. S. Surveyor General's office

r. 12 Mason
Bullard Samuel, driver C. C. Shattuck & Co., r. 1018

Clay
Bullard Thomas, foreman Western Oil Co.,r. 413 Post
Bullard William P., bookkeeper M. Cohen & Co r

2314 Clay
Bullen John, expressman, SW cor Fourth and Jessie

r. 11 Lapidge
'

Bullen John B., bookkeeper E. H. Doyle, r. 546 Har-
rison

Bnller B. F., machinist, r. 1825 Greenwich
Bullerdieck Nicholas, hay, grain, wood and coal 1632

-l<i34 Mission, r. 23 Julian Av
Bullier Albert K.. with J. F. Bullier, r. 32 Page
Bullier John F., barber 1918 Market, r. 32 Page
Bullion Adam, salesman, r. 132 Perry
Bullion Mill and Mining Co. (Lander Co., Nev ) P J

Rausch secretary, 877 Market
Bullion Mining Co. (Gold Hill. Nev.) James M Bra-

zell secretary, 328 Montgomery, room 8
Bullis Edward A., salesman J. W. Evans, r. 1513

Steiner
Bullison E., capitalist, r. 413 O'Farrell
Bullivant Herbert E., r. 2.519 Mission
Bullock Ezra B., bookkeeper Board of Education r

2414 Pacific Av ' '

Bullock John H., assistant bookkeeper Hill & Co r-
2414 Pacific Av

"'

Bullock John H., millwright, r. 2414 Pacific Av
Bullock Lathrop L., mining, 37 Montgomery Block

r. 2326 Fillmore '

Bullock R. Mrs., r. 1209 Howard
Bullock S. Mrs., r. 777 Market
Bullock William K.. boxmaker, r. 503 Folsom
Bullock & Jones (John L. Jones) men's furnish-

ing goods and merchant tailors. 105 Montgomry
Bullwinkel George W., clerk, r. 1315 Mission
Bullwiiikel Henry, wines and liquors, SW cor

Howard and Steuart
Bullwinkel Henry G., groceries and liquors

1019 Pacific
'

Bullwinkel John, bartender, r. 1 Pacific
Bullwinkel John D., bartender, r, 419 East
Bull^vinkel Jolin F., groceries and liquors NW

cor Pacific and Powell
Bulotti Baldi, baker J. P. Tenthorey & Co. r 558

Mission
Bulotti Frank (Bulotti & Perini) r. cor Henry and

Felton, U. M. T.
Bulotti G.. grinder, r. 1 Langton
Bulotti James, r. 1326 Stockton
Bulotti John (A. Beretta & Co.) r. 2201 Steiner
Bulotti & Perini (Frank Bulotti and Felix Perini)

dairy, SE cor Henry and Felton, U. M. T.
Bulsipher Sarah J., widow, dressmaker, r. 2139 Mis-

sion
Bulson John, engineer, r. 311 Hyde
Bultniann Charles, clerk John "h. Pohlker & Co rNW cor Howard and Twenty-sixth

'

Bultmaun John H. (John H. Pohlker & Co ) r 1107
Shotwell

Bultmann Mary, widow, r. NW cor Howard and
Twenty-sixth

Bulwer Consolidated Mining Co. (Bodie, Cal ) Wilham Willis secretary, 29 Nevada Block
Buman Anton, milker U. S. G. Clifford, r. SW corCambridge and Bacon, U. M. T.Bumm George W. (Bumm & Cooper) r. 1618 Larkin

CAST IRON PIPE.
G-AS and WATER PIPE

And FITTINGS of all Sizes.

W. E. LANE,
Plumber, 505 Kearny Street.

Established IS60. Telephone 315.

FIKE AN-D MARINE.
NEW ZEALAND INSURANCE CO.

ASSETS, .... $2,732,640.

Unlimited Liability of Shareholders.
New Zealand Ins. Building, 312 California St.

HUGH CRAia, Manager.

DHN HAMMOND

^^V^^'^ ^ Cooper (George W. Bumm and David
F. Cooper) printers, 529 Clay

Bumpus Dolores, dressmaking, 1703 Stockton
Bumsted Edward H. (Wolters Bros. & Co.) r 18 Haw-

thorne
Bunaventi Pasquale, laborer Nevada Restaurant, r

536 Green
Bund Henry, clerk, r. 807 Kearny
Bundi Isaac, bartender Louis Moe, r. 329 Third
Bundschu Charles (J. Gundlach & Co.) r. 125 Chestnut
Buudy A., bellman Palace Hotel
Bundy John H., messenger U. S. Mint, r. 10 Ron-

dell PI
Bundy Mary A., r. 10 Rondell PI
Bundy Thomas, bellman Palace Hotel, r. 6 John
Bundy William, waiter Palace Hotel
Bundy William F.. knitter S. F. Pioneer Woolen

Factory, r. S s Beach, bet Hyde and Larkin
Buneman Henry (Buneman & Martinoni) r. 137

Haight
Buneman <!ii Martinoni (H^ry Buneman and

Emil Martinoni) wholesale liquors, NW cor Clay
and Front, 401-403 Front

Bunemann Edward, bartender John H. Gehrels, r.SW cor Noe and Henry
Bunemann William G. H., bookkeeper S. H. Frank &

Co., r. SW cor Noe and Henry
Bunger Christian, groceries and liquors, 1000 Bush

r. 1103 Pine
Bunke Herman, ironworker Thomas Day & Co.
Bunker Carrie R. Miss, teacher Hamilton Grammar

School, r. 1437 Steiner
Bunker Charles D., with Henry S. Bunker, r. 226M

Nineteenth
Bunker Edward A., shipping clerk H. Dutard, r. 6223^

Nineteenth
Bunker Frederick H., porkpacker R. F. Bunker, r 148

Eddy
Bunker Frederick R., mining, 37 Montgomery Block

r. 38 Silver
Bunker George W., compositor Report, r. 6Jj Morse
Banker H. V. «fc Co. (Henry C. Bunker) commis.

sion merchants, 400 Front
Bunker Henry C. (H. C. Bunker k Co.) r. 23 Hill
Bunker Henry S., ship and Custom House broker 508

Battery, r. 1630 West Mission
Bunker Norbert, teapacker Castle Bros., r. 10 Birch

Av
Bunker Paul, foreman Oriental U. S. Bonded Ware-

house, r. 2011 Devisadero

BUNKER EGBERT F. wHo,esa,e
and retail pork packer, mannfactnrer
celebrated CInb Sausages, T4-75 Cali.
fornia Market, packinnr liouse Bran-
nan, bet FiftU and Sixth, r. 630 Eddy

Bunker Rufus K., salesman, r. 15.3 Hermann
Bunker Sarah E., widow, r. 1136 Pacific
Bunker Ten Eyck, clerk ticket auditor's office S. P

' Co., r. 1823 Clay I

Bunker William F., compositor John H. Knarston, r.
465 JiS Minna '

Bunker William M. (The Daily Report Publish-
ing Co.) 238 Montgomery, r. 1001 Pine

Bunker W. Wallace, gauger U. S. Internal Revenue r
10 Birch Av

Bunn A., picture framer, r. 005 Broadway
Bunn Edwin, teamster, r. 1114 York
Bunn James, shoemaker, 3!^ Broadwav
Bunnell Edward F., dentist. 319 Kearny, r. Oakland
Bunnell James S., assistant auditor Wells, Fargo &

Co., r. 2610 Pacific Av
Bunner Bessie Miss, teacher South Cosmopolitan

Primary School, r. East Oakland
Bunner John, r. 424 Shotwell
Bunner Marian J. Miss. r. 1307 Lyon
Bunner Stephen, sergeant police, r. 1229 Webster
Biinning Charles, laborer, r. 26 Sixth
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CALIFORNIA
CAR WORKS

Mannfaoturer of every description of
PASSENGER, STREET AND FREIGHT CARS.
43 to 50 Beale Street, San Frauciaco.


